EXHIBIT ‘B’



RFQ 947 - 18 RATE SHEET FOR ENGINEERING SERVICESEAC CONSULTING, INC. COUNTER OFFER

TITLE EAC CONSULTING, INC. CRB FINAL OFFER
PRINCIPAL s 190.00( s 25000 s 225,00
SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER B 170.00( § 21500 § 193.00
SENIOR ENGINEER/SCIENTIST $ 140.00( § 190.00| § 190.00
SENIOR LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT s 185.00| 5 185.00] $ 185.00
ASSOCIATE ENGINEER/SCIENTIST s 9500 5 115.00( s 115.00
PROJECT LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT s 12000 5 130.00( § 120,00
ENGINEER/SCIENTIST S 105.00 § 108.00( s 105.00
CONSTRUCTION SPECIALIST 5 85.00( § 102.00] § 93.00
TECHNICIAN . s 75.00| § 90.00| s 75.00
ENGINEERING INTERN B 45.00( s 3000| 5 55.00
PROJECT ANALYST 3 80.00 s 8000 s 80.00
SENIOR DISCIPLINE SPECIALIST $ 190.00] s 190.00| s 190.00
|
EXPENSE RATE SCHEDULE

TYPE RATE RATE

8% X 11 BLACK AND WHITE 0.10

8% X 11 COLOR 0.49

11 X 17 BLACK AND WHITE 0.20

11 X 17 COLOR 1.00

24 X 36 BLACK AND WHITE 2.00

24 X 35 COLOR (REDLINS/HIGHLIGHTS) 4.00

24 X 35 COLOR 6.00

IRS STANDARD MILEAGE RATE

e FOR BUSINESS

SUB CONSULTANTS

OTHER DIRECT EXPENSES

TRAVEL
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